
Annexure-5 

Name of the corporate debtor: Saga Automotive (India) Private Limited (A company under Liquidation) 

Date of commencement of liquidation 16.03.2021;  

Updated List of stakeholders as on: 03.08.2021 

List of operational creditors (Government Dues) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

N

o. 

Details of 

Claimant 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim 

Amou

nt of 

any 

mutua

l dues, 

that 

may 

be set 

off 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

rejecte

d 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on 

Remark

s, if any 

Departm

ent 

Governm

ent 

Ide

ntifi

cati

on 

No. 

Date of 

claim 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amount 

covered 

by lien 

or 

attachm

ent 
pendi
ng 
dispo
sal 

Whether 

lien / 

attachme

nt 

removed

? 

(Yes/No

) 

% 

share 

in total 

amoun

t of 

claims 

admitt

ed 

     

1.  Central 

Goods and 

Service Tax 

Division – 

A, (through 

Assistant 

Commissio

ner, Ms. 

Neelima 

Khorwal) 

 Central  - 13.04.2021  

12,56,51,334 

 12,56,51,334  Central 

excise duty 

along-with 

penalty 

and 

interest 

 NIL NA 30.74  0 0 0 0 The 

claim 

was 

admitted 

provision

ally by 

the 

liquidato

r 



2. Employees 

Provident 

Fund 

Organisatio

n 

Central  12.04.2021 6,88,560 1,93,452.00 Belated 

remittance

s of the 

statutory 

dues by 

the 

departmen

t 

Nil NA 0.04 0 0 0 4,95,108  The 

claim is 

under 

verificati

on in 

want of 

document

s by 

stakehold

ers to 

substanti

ate the 

claim 

 
 


